Cable Tie Solutions
Roller Ball Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Releasable Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Ladder Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Standard Nylon 6.6 Cable Ties
Weather Resistant Cable Ties
Specialist Cable Ties
Coloured Cable Ties

construction and many more.
?
?Polyamide 6.6, UL94 V2
?
?
Halogen Free
Fast, secure installation
Smooth round edges
4 PETRO-CHEMINDUSTRIAL UTILITIES MARINE TELECOMAEROSPACE MILITARYRAIL
expressFIX
L
W
PLFH
BLACK coloured NATURAL coloured Length Width Max Bundle Min Tensile
Part Number Part Number (mm) (mm) Strength (kg)
ECT80X2.4B ECT80X2.4N 100 80 2.4 15 8.0
ECT100X2.5B ECT100X2.5N 100 100 2.5 22 8.1
ECT120X2.5B ECT120X2.5N 100 120 2.5 24 8.1
ECT165X2.5B ECT165X2.5N 100 160 2.5 40 8.1
ECT200X2.5B ECT200X2.5N 100 200 2.5 53 8.1
ECT140X3.6B ECT140X3.6N 100 140 3.6 33 18.2
ECT180X3.6B ECT180X3.6N 100 180 3.6 53 18.2
ECT200X3.6B ECT200X3.6N 100 200 3.6 53 18.2
ECT300X3.6B ECT300X3.6N 100 300 3.6 102 18.2
ECT120X4.8B ECT120X4.8N 100 120 4.8 24 22.2
ECT160X4.8B ECT160X4.8N 100 165 4.8 38 22.2
ECT200X4.8B ECT200X4.8N 100 200 4.8 50 22.2
ECT250X4.8B ECT250X4.8N 100 250 4.8 60 22.2
ECT300X4.8B ECT300X4.8N 100 300 4.8 76 22.2
ECT370X4.8B ECT370X4.8N 100 370 4.8 102 22.2
ECT430X4.8B ECT430X4.8N 100 430 4.8 110 22.2
ECT150X7.6B ECT150X7.6N 100 150 7.6 35 54.4
ECT200X7.6B ECT200X7.6N 100 200 7.6 50 54.4
ECT300X7.6B ECT300X7.6N 100 300 7.6 76 54.4
ECT380X7.6B ECT380X7.6N 100 380 7.6 102 54.4
ECT430X9.0B ECT430X9.0N 100 430 9.0 110 79.4
ECT530X9.0B ECT530X9.0N 100 530 9.0 140 79.4
ECT610X9.0B ECT610X9.0N 100 610 9.0 180 79.4
ECT710X9.0B ECT710X9.0N 100 710 9.0 190 79.4
ECT780X9.0B ECT780X9.0N 100 780 9.0 228 79.4
ECT914X9.0B ECT914X9.0N 100 914 9.0 265 79.4
ECT1220X9.0B ECT1220X9.0N 100 1220 9.0 325 79.4
ECT280X12.7B ECT280X12.7N 100 280 12.7 70 114.0
ECT380X12.7B ECT380X12.7N 100 380 12.7 102 114.0
ECT480X12.7B ECT480X12.7N 100 480 12.7 120 114.0
ECT580X12.7B ECT580X12.7N 100 580 12.7 204 114.0
ECT730X12.7B ECT730X12.7N 100 730 12.7 190 114.0
ECT880X12.7B ECT880X12.7N 100 880 12.7 240 114.0
ECT1030X12.7B ECT1030X12.7N 100 1030 12.7 295 114.0
Pack Qty
(pcs) Dia (mm)
45
Electrical & Engineering Supplies Ltd.

?
For fast, safe tensioning and cut off of excess tail
Suitable for cable tie widths from 2.4 to 4.8mm
Material : Metal bodied
Colour : Red
Dimensions : 178 x 140 x 29mm
L
W
Part Number For Cable
Tie Range
ECTT1 ECT 1
Pack Qty
(pcs)
Part Number Colour Length Width Max Bundle Min Tensile
(mm) (mm) Strength (kg)
ECT100X2.5WR Black 100 100 2.5 22 8.1
ECT150X3.6WR Black 100 150 3.6 35 18.2
ECT200X3.6WR Black 100 200 3.6 53 18.2
ECT200X4.8WR Black 100 200 4.8 50 22.2
ECT300X4.8WR Black 100 300 4.8 76 22.2
ECT370X4.8WR Black 100 370 4.8 102 22.2
ECT530X4.8WR Black 100 530 4.8 140 22.2
ECT540X7.6WR Black 100 540 7.6 140 54.4
ECT1220X9.0WR Black 100 1220 9.0 365 79.4
Pack Qty
(pcs) Dia (mm)
expressFIX Nylon 6.6 Coloured Cable Ties
expressFIX

identifier on site.
?
?Polyamide 6.6, UL94 V2
?
?
Halogen Free
Fast, secure installation
Six colour choices
L
W
PLFH
6 PETRO-CHEMINDUSTRIAL UTILITIES MARINE TELECOMAEROSPACE MILITARYRAIL
expressFIX
Part Number Colour Length Width Max Bundle Min Tensile
(mm) (mm) Strength (kg)
ECT100X2.5BL BLUE 100 100 2.5 22 8.1
ECT140X3.6BL BLUE 100 140 3.6 33 18.2
ECT200X4.8BL BLUE 100 200 4.8 50 22.2
ECT300X4.8BL BLUE 100 300 4.8 76 22.2
ECT100X2.5BR BROWN 100 100 2.5 22 8.1
ECT140X3.6BR BROWN 100 140 3.6 33 18.2
ECT200X4.8BR BROWN 100 200 4.8 50 22.2
ECT300X4.8BR BROWN 100 300 4.8 76 22.2
ECT100X2.5G GREEN 100 100 2.5 22 8.1
ECT140X3.6G GREEN 100 140 3.6 33 18.2
ECT200X4.8G GREEN 100 200 4.8 50 22.2
ECT300X4.8G GREEN 100 300 4.8 76 22.2
ECT100X2.5R RED 100 100 2.5 22 8.1
ECT140X3.6R RED 100 140 3.6 33 18.2
ECT200X4.8R RED 100 200 4.8 50 22.2
ECT300X4.8R RED 100 300 4.8 76 22.2
ECT100X2.5Y YELLOW 100 100 2.5 22 8.1
ECT140X3.6Y YELLOW 100 140 3.6 33 18.2
ECT200X4.8Y YELLOW 100 200 4.8 50 22.2
ECT300X4.8Y YELLOW 100 300 4.8 76 22.2
ECT300X4.8S SILVER 100 300 4.8 76 22.2
ECT370X4.8S SILVER 100 370 4.8 102 22.2
Pack Qty
(pcs) Dia (mm)
L
W

Call us : +44(0)141 941 3689  |  Email us : sales@expresselectrical.co.uk
expressFIX Nylon 6.6 Double Loop Cable Ties
The ideal solution for the installation of a second
parallel cable run, without the need for additional
cable ties. The second loop can also serve as a
a positioning device for a single bundle.
?Halogen Free
?
?
Polyamide 6.6, UL94 V2
Fast, secure installation
expressFIX PLFH
BLACK coloured NATURAL coloured Length Width Max Bundle Min Tensile
Part Number Part Number (mm) (mm) Strength (kg)
(Type A)
ERTA36X100B ERTA36X100N 100 100 3.6 22 18.2
ERTA48X200B ERTA48X200N 100 200 4.8 50 22.2
ERTA48X300B ERTA48X300N 100 300 4.8 85 22.2
ERTA48X380B ERTA48X380N 100 380 4.8 102 22.2
(Type B)
ERTB76X150B ERTB76X150N 100 150 7.6 35 22.2
ERTB76X200B ERTB76X200N 100 200 7.6 50 22.2
ERTB76X250B ERTB76X250N 100 250 7.6 66 22.2
ERTB76X300B ERTB76X300N 100 300 7.6 80 22.2
Pack Qty
(pcs) Dia (mm)
BLACK coloured NATURAL coloured Length Width Max Bundle Min Tensile
Part Number Part Number (mm) (mm) Strength (kg)

expressFIX PLFH
8 PETRO-CHEMINDUSTRIAL UTILITIES MARINE TELECOMAEROSPACE MILITARYRAIL
expressFIX
BLACK coloured NATURAL coloured Length Width Max Bundle Min Tensile Fixing Hole
Part Number Part Number (mm) (mm) Strength (kg)
Standard Push Mount Cable Tie
EPMT48X200B EPMT48X200N 100 200 4.8 46 22.2 6.4
Winged Push Mount Cable Tie
EWMT25X100B EWMT25X100N 100 100 2.5 18 8.1 4.8
EWMT48X100B EWMT48X100N 100 100 4.8 18 22.2 6.4
EWMT48X200B EWMT48X200N 100 200 4.8 46 22.2 6.4
Pack Qty
(pcs) Dia (mm) Dia (mm)
BLACK coloured NATURAL coloured Length Width Max Bundle Min Tensile Fixing Hole
Part Number Part Number (mm) (mm) Strength (kg)
ESMT25X110B ESMT25X110N 100 110 2.5 22 8.1 3.2
ESMT36X150B ESMT36X150N 100 150 3.6 32 18.2 4.2
ESMT48X200B ESMT48X200N 100 200 4.8 50 22.2 5.5
ESMT48X300B ESMT48X300N 100 300 4.8 76 22.2 5.5
ESMT48X370B ESMT48X370N 100 370 4.8 102 22.2 5.5
ESMT76X300B ESMT76X300N 100 300 7.6 76 54.4 5.7
ESMT76X400B ESMT76X400N 100 400 7.6 98 54.4 6.3
Pack Qty
(pcs) Dia (mm) Dia (mm)
L
WWinged

H
W
L
DIA
H
?Halogen Free
W
L
IN
T D
IA
T
Adhesive Backed Bases
BLACK coloured NATURAL coloured Length Width Height Fixing Hole Cable Tie
Part Number Part Number (mm) (mm) (mm) Slot (mm)
ECTB19B ECTB19N 100 19.0 19.0 4.4 3.5 4.0
ECTB28B ECTB28N 100 27.7 27.7 5.7 5.7 5.3
ECTB40B ECTB40N 100 38.1 38.1 5.4 6.0 9.3
Screw Mount Bases
BLACK coloured NATURAL coloured Length Width Height Fixing Hole Cable Tie

We can offer a laser marking service directly
on to stainless steel cable ties. This can be
a solution for weight or space saving where
identification is required, and can double as
a fixing and marking solution in one.
Marking capabilities include:
Laser Marked Stainless Steel Cable Ties
?
?
?
LUL RSE STD 013
DEF STAN 61-12 (Part 31)
-40°C to +90°C
Part Number Material Colour Length Width For Cable
(mm) (mm) Tie Sizes
LFPC70BK Black 25m 7.0 EBT**S
LFPC83BK Black 25m 8.3 EBT**H
LFPC103BK Black 25m 10.3 EBT**H
LFPC129BK Black 25m 12.9 EBT**XH
LFPC132BK Black 25m 13.2 EBT**XH
LFPC150BK Black 25m 15.0 EBT**XH
Polyolefin
Polyolefin
Polyolefin
Polyolefin